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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 34 karla, 100m baksund Opinn
19.10.2025 - 11:46 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 53.57 Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson ISL Hafnarfjörður 20.10.2024
Íslandsmet 51.74 Orn Arnarson IRB Dublin (IRL) 14.12.2003
Íslandsmet Unglinga 52.69 Guðmundur Leó Rafnsson ÍRB Budapest (HUN) 10.12.2024
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 56.82 Kristinn Þórarinsson FJOL Laugardalslaug 12.11.2011

ÍM 18 +: 1:08.21;  - 18: 1:09.40  /  EM : 53.35  /  NM-A 18 +: 54.79;  14 - 17: 56.03  /  NM-B 18 +: 55.34;  14 - 17: 56.59
Stig: AQUA 2024

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

Opinn

1. Bergur Fáfnir Bjarnason 06 SH 54.48 698 ÍM NM NMB 26.66 27.82
2. Ásberg Halldór Hansson 07 Ægir 1:01.80 478 ÍM ÍM 29.72 32.08
3. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 ÍRB 1:05.31 405 ÍM 31.13 34.18
4. Jón Ingi Einarsson 11 Óðinn 1:06.19 389 ÍM 32.13 34.06
5. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 1:06.56 382 ÍM 32.00 34.56
6. Gísli Kristján Traustason 09 ÍRB 1:08.37 353 ÍM 32.57 35.80
7. Ívan Elí Ólafsson 10 Óðinn 1:08.96 344 ÍM 32.38 36.58
8. Viljar Fannarsson 10 Ármann 1:10.08 327 34.47 35.61
9. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 1:10.24 325 33.15 37.09

10. Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 Afturelding 1:10.42 323 33.57 36.85
11. Ingibjörn Natan Guðmundsson 09 Ármann 1:10.50 322 34.12 36.38
12. Julian Jarnutowski 10 ÍRB 1:11.14 313 34.96 36.18
13. Paul Ingi Cicero 10 SH 1:12.28 298 35.46 36.82
14. Alexander Reid McCormick 10 Óðinn 1:12.40 297 35.46 36.94
15. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 ÍRB 1:12.78 292 35.59 37.19
16. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 ÍRB 1:14.29 275 36.85 37.44
17. Cecil Bjartur Cameron 12 Ármann 1:15.67 260 36.63 39.04
18. Aaron Sebastian Jóhannsson 12 SH 1:15.86 258 36.17 39.69
19. Búi Heinrich Mímir Þorsteinsson10 Ármann 1:19.32 226 37.45 41.87
20. Travis Bensow 11 SH 1:19.51 224 38.82 40.69
21. Daníel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 1:21.87 205 39.81 42.06
22. Nói Nikolai Davíðsson 13 Afturelding 1:22.31 202 40.39 41.92
23. Hrafn Ingi Solvason 14 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:25.06 183 41.33 43.73
24. Guðfinnur Karlsson 88 Íþróttafélagið Fjörður 1:25.71 179 42.89 42.82
25. Dagur Nói Helgason 13 Ægir 1:26.14 176 40.78 45.36
26. Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 1:26.21 176 42.15 44.06
27. Viktor Tepavcevic 15 SH 1:30.88 150 44.29 46.59
28. Alexander Örn Sveinsson 14 SH 1:31.80 145 44.13 47.67
29. Halldor Petur Helgason 12 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:32.07 144 44.60 47.47
30. Anton Máni Arkadíusson 14 Ármann 1:34.12 135 46.27 47.85
31. Halldór Þorri Heiðarsson 15 SH 1:34.30 134 47.05 47.25
32. Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson 12 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:34.86 132 45.12 49.74
33. Ari Fannar Eðvaldsson 14 SH 1:40.19 112 48.12 52.07
34. Aron Kári Guðmundsson 12 Ármann 1:40.37 111 47.94 52.43
35. Mikael Daniel Damrath 13 Ármann 1:41.96 106 48.77 53.19
36. Magnús Helgi O Kristinsson 13 Ármann 1:42.89 103 49.86 53.03
37. Jonas Jokull Thordarson 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:44.81 98 51.12 53.69

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 Afturelding 1:10.42 323 33.57 36.85
2. Cecil Bjartur Cameron 12 Ármann 1:15.67 260 36.63 39.04
3. Aaron Sebastian Jóhannsson 12 SH 1:15.86 258 36.17 39.69
4. Nói Nikolai Davíðsson 13 Afturelding 1:22.31 202 40.39 41.92
5. Hrafn Ingi Solvason 14 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:25.06 183 41.33 43.73
6. Dagur Nói Helgason 13 Ægir 1:26.14 176 40.78 45.36
7. Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 1:26.21 176 42.15 44.06
8. Viktor Tepavcevic 15 SH 1:30.88 150 44.29 46.59
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 34, Piltar, 100m baksund, Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

9. Alexander Örn Sveinsson 14 SH 1:31.80 145 44.13 47.67
10. Halldor Petur Helgason 12 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:32.07 144 44.60 47.47
11. Anton Máni Arkadíusson 14 Ármann 1:34.12 135 46.27 47.85
12. Halldór Þorri Heiðarsson 15 SH 1:34.30 134 47.05 47.25
13. Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson 12 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:34.86 132 45.12 49.74
14. Ari Fannar Eðvaldsson 14 SH 1:40.19 112 48.12 52.07
15. Aron Kári Guðmundsson 12 Ármann 1:40.37 111 47.94 52.43
16. Mikael Daniel Damrath 13 Ármann 1:41.96 106 48.77 53.19
17. Magnús Helgi O Kristinsson 13 Ármann 1:42.89 103 49.86 53.03
18. Jonas Jokull Thordarson 13 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 1:44.81 98 51.12 53.69

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Jón Ingi Einarsson 11 Óðinn 1:06.19 389 ÍM 32.13 34.06
2. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 1:06.56 382 ÍM 32.00 34.56
3. Ívan Elí Ólafsson 10 Óðinn 1:08.96 344 ÍM 32.38 36.58
4. Viljar Fannarsson 10 Ármann 1:10.08 327 34.47 35.61
5. Julian Jarnutowski 10 ÍRB 1:11.14 313 34.96 36.18
6. Paul Ingi Cicero 10 SH 1:12.28 298 35.46 36.82
7. Alexander Reid McCormick 10 Óðinn 1:12.40 297 35.46 36.94
8. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 ÍRB 1:12.78 292 35.59 37.19
9. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 ÍRB 1:14.29 275 36.85 37.44

10. Búi Heinrich Mímir Þorsteinsson10 Ármann 1:19.32 226 37.45 41.87
11. Travis Bensow 11 SH 1:19.51 224 38.82 40.69
12. Daníel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 1:21.87 205 39.81 42.06

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 ÍRB 1:05.31 405 ÍM 31.13 34.18
2. Gísli Kristján Traustason 09 ÍRB 1:08.37 353 ÍM 32.57 35.80
3. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 1:10.24 325 33.15 37.09
4. Ingibjörn Natan Guðmundsson 09 Ármann 1:10.50 322 34.12 36.38


